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Varsity
Archery - Girls

Allen, Karolyn Michelle
Allender, Nicole 
Bezold, Maria 
Birrer, Kimberly Faith
Blackburn, Fiona Grey
Blank, Courtney  
Brossart, Lindsay Rose
Buchberger, Rachel 
Buring, Maddie 
Curk, Caren 
Dunn, Adeline 
Fedders, Caroline 
Hentz, Morgan 
Jacobs, Emma 
James, Julia Marie
Kirchner, Erin Elizabeth
Kirn, Molly 
Knaley, Hanna 
Kruetzkamp, Jordan Elizabeth
Naberhaus, Hannah Ruth
Plunkett, Rosemary 
Pope, Isabelle Louise
Sanborn, Sabrina 
Stutler, Anna 
Tabeling, Kristen 
Topmiller, Maria 
Voet, Elizabeth 
Walsburger, Jillian 
Wells, Emma Grace Stacy
Wendt, Abby 
Wermeling, Maddie 
Whitacre, Allison 
Williams, Morgan 
Winter, Sarah 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Baugh, Kennedy Rayne
Clemons, Carlee 
Gribben, Allison Marie
Hansel, Courtney 
Hellmann, Hillary 
Henderson, Avery 
Kellam, Paige 
Miles, Lexi 
Ogle, Elly 
Rennekamp, Tara 
Schuh, Abby 
Schuh, Jacqueline 
Shriver, Josie 
Smith, Haylee 
Stallman, Sydney 
Tranter, Kara 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Beirl, Sara 
Bui, Nicole 
Combs, Ellen 
Edwards, Erin Kathleen
Gerding, Leah 
Good, Hannah 
Hatch, Hannah 
Huston, Angela 
Huston, Erica 
Kennedy, Abigail 
Kramer, Annie 
McLeod, Maggie 
Radford, Alecia 
Seiter, Molly 

Varsity
Fishing - Girls

Arnold, Sophie 
Bezold, Maria 
Birrer, Kimberly Faith
Brossart, Lindsay Rose
Brueggemann, Brooke 
Brueggemann, Haley 
Combs, Ellen 
Cooney, Olivia 
Durstock, Erin 
Fedders, Katherine 
Futscher, Emily 
Glass, Samantha Catherine
Graham, Kelly 
Hansel, Courtney 
Harmeling, Grace Margaret
Henderson, Avery 
Iglesias, Ally 
Iglesias, Caroline Teresa
Jones, Carlee Ruth
Kruetzkamp, Jordan Elizabeth
Lenhof, Sydney 
Lubbe, Grace 
Maher, Rachel 
Meyrose, Sam 
Minks, Bridget 
Neff, Brianna 
Nienaber, Audrey 
Noll, Jackie 
Northcutt, Mykel 
Papakirk, Georgia 
Rankin, Mikayla 
Rennekamp, Tara 
Salkowski, Madison 
Schneider, Kellyanna 
Schuh, Abby 
Seiter, Molly 
Sesher, Macee 
Shelton, Riley 
Tabeling, Kristen 
Ziegler, Hannah 
Zimmerman, Olivia Leigh
Zimmerman, Olivia Anne

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Baker, Katelyn 
Baugh, Kennedy Rayne
Finke, Laura 
Huston, Angela 
Jacobs, Emma 
Jones, Abby 
Meagher, Amanda 
Meier, Lindsey 
Michael, Kelsey 
Miller, Gabriela 
Radford, Alecia 
Rose, Maddie 
Schaefer, Maria 
Smith, Haylee 
Stephenson, Rylee 
Stewart, Bridget 
Sullivan, Hanna 
Sullivan, Mackenzie 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bracken, Lauren 
Bricking, Abby 
Cheesman, Angela 
Durstock, Erin 
Edgington, Jill 
Hammon, Josie 
Hignite, Paige 
Kendall, Ellen 
Maier, Ali 
Minks, Bridget 
Pugliano, Amy 
Scheper, Hailee 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Atchinson, Laurel 
Bautista, Emily 
Bosch, Christine 
Colvin, Jessica 
Cooney, Isabella Marie
Curk, Caren 
Egbers, Katelyn 
Farrar, Tessa 
Fathman, Mary 
Good, Hannah 
Herbe, Maureen Elizabeth
Jackson, Emily 
Jensen, Emma 
Kathman, Ellen Carolyn
Kennedy, Christina 
Keuper, Abigael 
Lawler, Addison 
Mathew, Julia 
Meiners, Abby 
Miller, Caroline 
Monfort, Paige Elizabeth
Mullaguru, Jayasree 
Plunkett, Rosemary 

Russo, Sara 
Spivey, Sidney 
Stewart, Bridget 
Stutler, Anna 
Summe, Chloe Elizabeth
Topmiller, Maria 
VonHandorf, Kylie 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Arnzen, Mandy 
Berberich, Megan 
Berling, Jia 
Berling, Nica 
Clemons, Carlee 
Combs, Ellen 
Dyer, Carissa 
Eckerle, Anna 
Greenwell, Libby 
Hansel, Courtney 
Justice, Ashley 
Kellam, Paige 
Kim, Maddy 
Kreutzjans, Rachel 
Scheben, Summer 
Schneider, Emma 
Sherrard, Christin 
Stovik, Zoe 
Thompson, Hayley 
Tierney, Maddie 
Tranter, Macey 
Tranter, Macy 
Vandergriff, Ellie 
Watts, Taylor 
Weber, Lily 
Woods, Savanna 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Abeln, Kate 
Akin, Katherine 
Berling, Taylor 
Bosch, Christine 
Case, Francie 
Crail, Karly 
Frickman, Andrea 
Hagen, Olivia Grace
Heuker, Megan 
Jackson, Emily 
Lenhof, Sydney 
Lenihan, Eliza 
Mayer, Molly 
Morgan, Lillian 
Neltner, Ellen 
Novak, Maria 
Pauly, Hope 
Peck, Erin 
Peck, Jessica 
Shields, Grace 
Smith, Alexandra 
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Summe, Kaitlyn Jennifer
Thelen, Angelica Hope
Vonderhaar, Madeleine Kaye

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bridwell, Alli 
Case, Francie 
Finn, Emma Nichole
Fley, Elizabeth 
Frisch, Sarah 
Hughes, Emma 
Kendall, Ellen 
Kennedy, Abigail 
Krumme, Caroline 
Meadows, Catherine Louise
Meadows, Maryann 
Meyer-Hogan, Josephine 
Moellering, Kylie Elizabeth
Roebker, Abigail 
Sauer, Amanda Michelle
Sullivan, Meagan 
Vandenberg, Evonne Claire
Weltzer, Madeline 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Arnzen, Mandy 
Barker, Brooke 
Beirl, Sara 
Birrer, Rachel 
Borchers, Sara 
Bradley, Hannah 
Bradley, Lilly 
Brooks, Carlie  
Buchberger, Rachel 
Cooney, Caroline 
Darpel, Leah 
Erardi, Gina 
Field, Audrey 
Gettelfinger, Grace 
Gray, Ava 
Guess, Allison 
Hellmann, Hillary 
Hemmer, Savannah 
Herbe, Frances 
Hicks, Ashley 
Jacobs, Emma 
Kirn, Molly 
Kleier, Natalie 
Kramer, Annie 
Kuykendall, Olivia 
Lamarre, Nicole 
Lawler, Lauren 
Lenhof, Sydney 
Lenihan, Eliza 
Lonneman, Clare 
Lonneman, Elizabeth 
Martin, Natalie 
Morgan, Claire Peabody

Northcutt, Mykel 
Plunkett, Bridget 
Readnour, Anna  
Scaringi, Camryn 
Scaringi, Olivia 
Scheper, Hailee 
Schuh, Sarah 
Schweitzer, Katie 
Sullivan, Hannah 
Tranter, Kara 
Tranter, Macey 
Wallace, Marley 
Wolnitzek, Carly 
Woods, Savanna 
Wulfeck, Claire 

Varsity
Volleyball

Colvin, Hannah 
Colvin, Kylie 
Ginter, Liz 
Hentz, Morgan 
Hollman, Lauren 
Klare, Meredith 
Knaley, Hanna 
Ogle, Elly 
Salkowski, Madison 
Schulte, Alexa 
Stephenson, Micaela 
Talkers, Hannah 
Thelen, Abby 
Thelen, Heidi 
Von Handorf, Alicia 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Borchers, Sara 
Colvin, Alexa 
Jacobs, Emma 
Kleier, Natalie 
Kuykendall, Olivia 
Lenhof, Sydney 
Lenihan, Eliza 
List, Maggie 
Rose, Maddie 
Schulte, Meredith 
Schweitzer, Katie 
Wolnitzek, Carly 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Arnold, Sophie 
Deglow, Paige 
Jacob, McKenzie 
Miles, Lexi 
Rankin, Mikayla 
Schuh, Abby 
Talkers, Hannah 
Tranter, Kara 

Zimmerman, Emily 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Durstock, Erin 
Huston, Angela 
Huston, Erica 
Ott, Caroline 
Radford, Alecia 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bracken, Lauren 
Cheesman, Angela 
Egbers, Katelyn 
Harrison, Kaylee 
Hignite, Paige 
Lyons, Caleigh 
Minks, Bridget 
Snyder, Natalie 
Stansberry, Lauren 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Arnold, Sophie 
Berling, Becca 
Bradley, Hannah 
Bradley, Lilly 
Darpel, Leah 
Gruner, Abby 
Kennedy, Christina 
Krebs, Anna 
Lamarre, Nicole 
Lamb, Harper 
Lonnemann, Gabrielle 
Martin, Natalie 
Muth, Haley 
Ramicone, Isabella 
Schuh, Abby 
Schuh, Sarah 
Shelton, Riley 
Spivey, Sidney 
Tierney, Margaret 
Wheeler, Meaghan 

Junior Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Atchinson, Laurel 
Boerger, Allison Sarah
Brauer, Teaghan Bernadette
Bricking, J Michele
Brueggemann, Haley 
Brunson, Paige Marie
Buchberger, Rachel 
Butler, Megan Leigh
Cooney, Caroline 
Cooney, Claire 

Cooney, Isabella Marie
Crail, Karly 
Darpel, Lauren 
Darpel, Leah 
Dunlevy, Claire 
Fathman, Mary 
Fedders, Caroline 
Gerrety, Bridget 
Glass, Samantha Catherine
Harrison, Kaylee 
Hiltz, Suzanne Marie
Iglesias, Ally 
Iglesias, Caroline Teresa
Jones, Carlee Ruth
Kelly, Abigail Lynn
Kirchner, Erin Elizabeth
Lawler, Lauren 
Maier, Ali 
Morgan, Claire Peabody
Moriconi, Macy 
Mueller, Christa Ana
Peavler, Rachel 
Picciuto, Marissa 
Plunkett, Bridget 
Robinson, Dymond Michelle
Scaringi, Camryn 
Scheper, Rebecca 
Schulte, Brooke 
Sesher, Macee 
Shockey, Taylor 
Slusher, Abigail Rose
Smith, Amanda Christine
Snyder, Natalie 
Stewart, Bridget 
Summe, Chloe Elizabeth
Tenhundfeld, Ellen 
Voet, Abby Kay
Waugaman, Nicole 
Wendt, Maria Catherine
Wheeler, Meaghan 
Wilmink, Madeline Elisabeta
Winter, Sarah 
Witkiewicz, Kaylee Anne
Wood, Clara 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Birrer, Holly  
Bosch, Christine 
Bosley, Morgan 
Case, Francie 
Cheesman, Angela 
Deininger, Hayleigh 
Egbers, Katelyn 
Finn, Emma Nichole
Frisch, Sarah 
Gamel, Megan 
Gastright, Olivia 
Hallie, Schlimpf 
Hammond, Hannah Michele
Harden, Avery 
Harden, Avery Elizabeth
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James, Julia Marie
Kathman, Ellen Carolyn
Kresser, Hannah Rose
Lubbe, Grace 
Meadows, Catherine Louise
Meyer-Hogan, Josephine 
Moellering, Kylie Elizabeth
Naberhaus, Hannah Ruth
Robinson, Dymond Michelle
Sauer, Amanda Michelle
Schmitt, Lauren Elizabeth
Schulte, Brooke 
Sesher, Macee 
Stansberry, Lauren 
Stetter, Hannah Terese
Yung, Mollie 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Arnold, Jahnasia 
Bartlett, Carlissa 
Beck, Kailey 
Benson, Claire 
Boerger, Allison Sarah
Buchberger, Rachel 
Connor, McKenzie 
Cooney, Caroline 
Darpel, Leah 
Farwell, Jamie 
Gray, Ava 
Lamarre, Nicole 
Lamb, Harper 
Lawler, Lauren 
Lonneman, Clare 
Lonneman, Elizabeth 
McGlade, Allie 
Moriconi, Macy 
Plunkett, Bridget 
Readnour, Anna  
Scaringi, Camryn 
Schuh, Sarah 
Slusher, Abigail Rose
Smith, Amanda Christine
Smith, Marisa 
Stansberry, Lauren 
Sullivan, Hannah 
Wehrman, Sarah 
Wilmink, Madeline Elisabeta

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Colvin, Hannah 
Hentz, Morgan 
Knaley, Hanna 
Rennekamp, Tara 
Saelinger, Christa 
Saelinger, Megan 
Saelinger, Shannon 
Salkowski, Madison 
Talkers, Hannah 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Appelmann, Haley 
Bautista, Emily 
Beiersdorfer, Emily 
Benson, Claire 
Bowdy, Ashley 
Buchberger, Rachel 
Burwick, Kendall 
Case, Francie 
Cleves, Arden 
Connor, McKenzie 
Craig, Heather 
Crawford, Kendall 
Darpel, Alli 
Duerstock, Emma 
Eckerle, Carlie 
Field, Audrey 
Futscher, Emily 
Good, Hannah 
Gray, Ava 
Gregg, Sarah 
Guess, Allison 
Hemmer, Savannah 
Hiltz, Suzanne Marie
Jacobs, Grace 
Kleier, Natalie 
Kramer, Annie 
Kramer, Emma 
Kramer, Katie 
Lawler, Lauren 
Lenihan, Eliza 
List, Maggie 
Marciano, Abbey 
McGlone, Erica 
Moriconi, Macy 
Picciuto, Marissa 
Plunkett, Bridget 
Plunkett, Rosemary 
Schneider, Kellyanna 
Schroer, Anna 
Smith, Marisa 
Stewart, Bridget 
Topmiller, Maria 
Voet, Elizabeth 
VonHandorf, Kylie 
Wallace, Marley 
Wehrman, Emma 
Wehrman, Sarah 
Whitacre, Allison 
Wolnitzek, Carly 
Wulfeck, Claire 
Zalla, Mallory 
Zeis, Hayley 
Ziegelmeyer, Hannah 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Baugh, Kennedy Rayne
Collins, Carolyn 
Futscher, Emily 
Gribben, Allison Marie
Hacker, Gabriella Marie
Hafertepen, Nina Elizabeth
Hellmann, Katherine Marie
Lehman, Abby 
Nienaber, Audrey 
Vandergriff, Ellie 

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

Brooks, Carlie  
Collins, Carolyn 
Cooney, Olivia 
Coyle, Danielle 
Deye, Madeline 
Dressman, Natalie 
Farwell, Jamie 
Fischer, Aleah 
Folzenlogen, Julia 
Hellmann, Katherine Marie
Lehman, Abby 
Lonneman, Clare 
Lonneman, Elizabeth 
Marksberry, Anna  
Mullaguru, Jayasree 
Nienaber, Audrey 
Sammons, Abby 
Wainscott, Emma 

Freshman
Volleyball

Donovan, Brittney 
Draud, Sarah 
Hardig, Caroline 
Hollman, Olivia 
Noll, Jackie 
Rees, Ashley 
Tenhundfeld, Ellen 
Thaman, Ava 
Thelen, Grace 
Ward, Ally 
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Column 1 Column 2 Column 3

Girls Boys Total

Row 1 Total Participants 
(from T-1) 0

Row 2 Percentage of Participation % % 100%

Row 3 Total Expenditures 
(from T-3) $0 $0 $0

Row 4 Percentage of Expenditures 0.00% 0.00% 100%

Row 5
Percentage Difference between

Percentage of Expenditures (Row 4) and
Percentage of Participation (Row 2) 

0.00% 0.00%

Row 6 Per Participant Expenditure $0.00 $0.00

Row 7 Per Participants Difference in
Expenditures

Row 8 Total Enrollment 
(from KHSAA enrollment figures) 0

Row 9 Percentage of Enrollment % % 100%

Row 10
Percentage Difference between

Percentage of Enrollment (Row 9) and
Percentage of Participation (Row 2)

0.00% 0.00%

(Note: percentages are rounded to two decimal places after calculations which may result in rounding error in the last digit.)

Based on the information provided for the 2013-2014 school year, with the presumption
that all roster data is accurately submitted, it appears that the GIRLS are the
underrepresented gender for the 2013-2014 report.

Analysis Examples:
 Percentage Expenditure (Row 5) difference of not greater than five (5) percent is desirable.
 Per Participant Expenditure (Row 6) difference of not greater than $100 is desirable.
 Percentage difference between enrollment and participation of not greater than
  three (3) percent is desirable and enable the possible compliance with Test 1.

Verification Code: d41d8cd98f00b204e9800998ecf8427e 
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A. School

B. School Year

C. Total Varsity Athletes

D. Total Non-Varsity Athletes

E. Total below Grade 9 who played varsity

F. Total below Grade 9 who played non-varsity
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2013-2014

Notre Dame

170

147

1

0

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

149945 Abeln , Kate F 10 2012 X
161540 Akin , Katherine F 10 2012 X
150127 Appelmann , Haley F 10 2012 X
204375 Arnold , Jahnasia F 11 2011 X
149985 Arnold , Sophie F 10 2012 X
104296 Arnzen , Mandy F 11 2011 X
161541 Atchinson , Laurel F 10 2012 X
166615 Baker , Katelyn F 10 2012 X
117152 Barker , Brooke F 11 2011 X
204378 Bartlett , Carlissa F 10 2012 X
190911 Baugh , Kennedy Rayne F 9 2013 X
104892 Bautista , Emily F 12 2010 X
204379 Beck , Kailey F 10 2012 X
185556 Beiersdorfer , Emily F 9 2013 X
117477 Beirl , Sara F 11 2011 X
185559 Benson , Claire F 9 2013 X
104310 Berberich , Megan F 12 2010 X
185280 Berling , Becca F 9 2013 X
150027 Berling , Jia F 10 2012 X
104365 Berling , Nica F 12 2010 X
117158 Berling , Taylor F 11 2011 X
197461 Birrer , Holly  F 12 2010 X
169080 Birrer , Rachel F 12 2010 X
191107 Boerger , Allison Sarah F 10 2012 X
104894 Borchers , Sara F 12 2010 X
161542 Bosch , Christine F 10 2012 X
117454 Bosley , Morgan F 12 2010 X
104909 Bowdy , Ashley F 12 2010 X
185473 Bracken , Lauren F 9 2013 X
150018 Bradley , Hannah F 10 2012 X
150028 Bradley , Lilly F 10 2012 X
190914 Brauer , Teaghan Bernadette F 9 2013 X
185472 Bricking , Abby F 9 2013 X
190915 Bricking , J Michele F 9 2013 X
104910 Bridwell , Alli F 12 2010 X
185289 Brooks , Carlie  F 9 2013 X
161545 Brueggemann , Haley F 10 2012 X
190936 Brunson , Paige Marie F 9 2013 X
150128 Buchberger , Rachel F 10 2012 X
117215 Bui , Nicole F 11 2011 X
104919 Burwick , Kendall F 12 2010 X
190938 Butler , Megan Leigh F 9 2013 X
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KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

149981 Case , Francie F 10 2012 X
150114 Cheesman , Angela F 10 2012 X
91153 Clemons , Carlee F 12 2010 X

150084 Cleves , Arden F 10 2012 X
185290 Collins , Carolyn F 9 2013 X
104929 Colvin , Alexa F 12 2010 X
150088 Colvin , Hannah F 10 2012 X
103996 Colvin , Kylie F 12 2010 X
96886 Combs , Ellen F 12 2010 X

185563 Connor , McKenzie F 9 2013 X
191865 Cooney , Caroline F 11 2011 X
191864 Cooney , Claire F 11 2011 X
190940 Cooney , Isabella Marie F 9 2013 X
185291 Cooney , Olivia F 9 2013 X
185292 Coyle , Danielle F 9 2013 X
142931 Craig , Heather F 12 2010 X
104171 Crail , Karly F 11 2011 X
185566 Crawford , Kendall F 9 2013 X
104941 Darpel , Alli F 12 2010 X
150115 Darpel , Lauren F 10 2012 X
149974 Darpel , Leah F 10 2012 X
149953 Deglow , Paige F 10 2012 X
117456 Deininger , Hayleigh F 12 2010 X
185294 Deye , Madeline F 9 2013 X
185398 Donovan , Brittney F 9 2013 X
185399 Draud , Sarah F 9 2013 X
185295 Dressman , Natalie F 9 2013 X
185567 Duerstock , Emma F 9 2013 X
161554 Dunlevy , Claire F 10 2012 X
150117 Durstock , Erin F 10 2012 X
104426 Dyer , Carissa F 11 2011 X
104356 Eckerle , Anna F 11 2011 X
104947 Eckerle , Carlie F 12 2010 X
104444 Edgington , Jill F 12 2010 X
190941 Edwards , Erin Kathleen F 9 2013 X
185474 Egbers , Katelyn F 9 2013 X
117487 Erardi , Gina F 11 2011 X
185293 Farwell , Jamie F 9 2013 X
117171 Fathman , Mary F 12 2010 X
161558 Fedders , Caroline F 10 2012 X
150129 Field , Audrey F 10 2012 X
92880 Finke , Laura F 12 2010 X

190942 Finn , Emma Nichole F 9 2013 X
185296 Fischer , Aleah F 9 2013 X
117457 Fley , Elizabeth F 12 2010 X
185297 Folzenlogen , Julia F 9 2013 X
161560 Frickman , Andrea F 10 2012 X
117216 Frisch , Sarah F 11 2011 X
185569 Futscher , Emily F 9 2013 X
117458 Gamel , Megan F 12 2010 X
185401 Gastright , Olivia F 9 2013 X
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KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

104950 Gerding , Leah F 12 2010 X
117177 Gerrety , Bridget F 12 2010 X
117490 Gettelfinger , Grace F 11 2011 X
104055 Ginter , Liz F 12 2010 X
190945 Glass , Samantha Catherine F 9 2013 X
104951 Good , Hannah F 11 2011 X
185571 Gray , Ava F 9 2013 X
147064 Greenwell , Libby F 10 2012 X
150130 Gregg , Sarah F 10 2012 X
190946 Gribben , Allison Marie F 9 2013 X
149972 Gruner , Abby F 10 2012 X
104179 Guess , Allison F 11 2011 X
190947 Hacker , Gabriella Marie F 9 2013 X
190948 Hafertepen , Nina Elizabeth F 9 2013 X
161561 Hagen , Olivia Grace F 10 2012 X
197463 Hallie , Schlimpf F 9 2013 X
92885 Hammon , Josie F 11 2011 X

190949 Hammond , Hannah Michele F 9 2013 X
104293 Hansel , Courtney F 11 2011 X
197462 Harden , Avery F 9 2013 X
190950 Harden , Avery Elizabeth F 9 2013 X
185402 Hardig , Caroline F 9 2013 X
104450 Harrison , Kaylee F 12 2010 X
117492 Hatch , Hannah F 12 2010 X
104185 Hellmann , Hillary F 11 2011 X
190952 Hellmann , Katherine Marie F 9 2013 X
117180 Hemmer , Savannah F 12 2010 X
116572 Henderson , Avery F 12 2010 X
150090 Hentz , Morgan F 10 2012 X
169081 Herbe , Frances F 12 2011 X
104404 Heuker , Megan F 11 2011 X
204380 Hicks , Ashley F 11 2011 X
104451 Hignite , Paige F 11 2011 X
161565 Hiltz , Suzanne Marie F 10 2012 X
104146 Hollman , Lauren F 12 2010 X
185404 Hollman , Olivia F 9 2013 X
104957 Hughes , Emma F 11 2011 X
166900 Huston , Angela F 9 2013 X
166901 Huston , Erica F 9 2013 X
117183 Iglesias , Ally F 12 2010 X
190954 Iglesias , Caroline Teresa F 9 2013 X
165275 Jackson , Emily F 10 2012 X
161535 Jacob , McKenzie F 10 2012 X
94138 Jacobs , Emma F 12 2010 X

185573 Jacobs , Grace F 9 2013 X
190955 James , Julia Marie F 9 2013 X
166577 Jones , Abby F 10 2012 X
190956 Jones , Carlee Ruth F 9 2013 X
150015 Justice , Ashley F 10 2012 X
190957 Kathman , Ellen Carolyn F 9 2013 X
91152 Kellam , Paige F 12 2010 X
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KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

190958 Kelly , Abigail Lynn F 9 2013 X
104452 Kendall , Ellen F 11 2011 X
104422 Kennedy , Abigail F 11 2011 X
149979 Kennedy , Christina F 10 2012 X
150025 Kim , Maddy F 10 2012 X
190959 Kirchner , Erin Elizabeth F 9 2013 X
104456 Kirn , Molly F 12 2010 X
104057 Klare , Meredith F 12 2010 X
149975 Kleier , Natalie F 10 2012 X
185394 Knaley , Hanna F 10 2012 X
104421 Kramer , Annie F 11 2011 X
149967 Kramer , Emma F 10 2012 X
104328 Kramer , Katie F 12 2010 X
185281 Krebs , Anna F 9 2013 X
190960 Kresser , Hannah Rose F 9 2013 X
104358 Kreutzjans , Rachel F 11 2011 X
117462 Krumme , Caroline F 12 2010 X
117186 Kuykendall , Olivia F 12 2010 X
185282 Lamarre , Nicole F 9 2013 X
185283 Lamb , Harper F 9 2013 X
185574 Lawler , Lauren F 9 2013 X
185298 Lehman , Abby F 9 2013 X
104963 Lenhof , Sydney F 12 2010 X
150131 Lenihan , Eliza F 10 2012 X
104964 List , Maggie F 12 2010 X
185299 Lonneman , Clare F 9 2013 X
185300 Lonneman , Elizabeth F 9 2013 X
149982 Lonnemann , Gabrielle F 10 2012 X
191002 Lubbe , Grace F 10 2012 X
92884 Lyons , Caleigh F 11 2011 X

104468 Maier , Ali F 11 2011 X
185606 Marciano , Abbey F 11 2011 X
185301 Marksberry , Anna  F 9 2013 X
185284 Martin , Natalie F 9 2013 X
104968 Mayer , Molly F 12 2010 X
104470 McGlade , Allie F 11 2011 X
150132 McGlone , Erica F 10 2012 X
117218 McLeod , Maggie F 12 2010 X
190963 Meadows , Catherine Louise F 9 2013 X
117463 Meadows , Maryann F 11 2011 X
75082 Meagher , Amanda F 12 2010 X

166903 Meier , Lindsey F 8 - X
185406 Meyer-Hogan , Josephine F 9 2013 X
92887 Michael , Kelsey F 12 2010 X

161523 Miles , Lexi F 10 2012 X
166616 Miller , Gabriela F 10 2012 X
150126 Minks , Bridget F 12 2010 X
190980 Moellering , Kylie Elizabeth F 9 2013 X
190982 Morgan , Claire Peabody F 9 2013 X
117192 Morgan , Lillian F 11 2011 X
185576 Moriconi , Macy F 9 2013 X
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190983 Mueller , Christa Ana F 9 2013 X
185302 Mullaguru , Jayasree F 9 2013 X
149959 Muth , Haley F 10 2012 X
190984 Naberhaus , Hannah Ruth F 9 2013 X
117193 Neltner , Ellen F 11 2011 X
185303 Nienaber , Audrey F 9 2013 X
185408 Noll , Jackie F 9 2013 X
104393 Northcutt , Mykel F 11 2011 X
117194 Novak , Maria F 11 2011 X
84617 Ogle , Elly F 12 2010 X

166904 Ott , Caroline F 9 2013 X
117198 Pauly , Hope F 12 2010 X
117199 Peavler , Rachel F 11 2011 X
104417 Peck , Erin F 11 2011 X
104418 Peck , Jessica F 11 2011 X
150133 Picciuto , Marissa F 10 2012 X
185579 Plunkett , Bridget F 9 2013 X
185581 Plunkett , Rosemary F 11 2011 X
150118 Pugliano , Amy F 10 2012 X
142973 Radford , Alecia F 9 2013 X
104290 Ramicone , Isabella F 11 2011 X
161516 Rankin , Mikayla F 10 2012 X
204381 Readnour , Anna  F 10 2012 X
185413 Rees , Ashley F 9 2013 X
150091 Rennekamp , Tara F 10 2012 X
190986 Robinson , Dymond Michelle F 9 2013 X
117466 Roebker , Abigail F 12 2010 X
92883 Rose , Maddie F 12 2010 X

150092 Saelinger , Christa F 10 2012 X
150094 Saelinger , Megan F 10 2012 X
150096 Saelinger , Shannon F 10 2012 X
150097 Salkowski , Madison F 10 2012 X
185304 Sammons , Abby F 9 2013 X
190987 Sauer , Amanda Michelle F 9 2013 X
190988 Scaringi , Camryn F 9 2013 X
117503 Scaringi , Olivia F 12 2010 X
75084 Schaefer , Maria F 12 2010 X

104322 Scheben , Summer F 12 2010 X
104478 Scheper , Hailee F 11 2011 X
117202 Scheper , Rebecca F 12 2010 X
191006 Schmitt , Lauren Elizabeth F 10 2012 X
104354 Schneider , Emma F 12 2010 X
104987 Schneider , Kellyanna F 12 2010 X
149978 Schroer , Anna F 10 2012 X
149984 Schuh , Abby F 10 2012 X
104988 Schuh , Jacqueline F 12 2010 X
185285 Schuh , Sarah F 9 2013 X
104059 Schulte , Alexa F 12 2010 X
185476 Schulte , Brooke F 9 2013 X
104989 Schulte , Meredith F 12 2010 X
150137 Schweitzer , Katie F 12 2010 X
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116571 Seiter , Molly F 12 2010 X
185477 Sesher , Macee F 9 2013 X
185286 Shelton , Riley F 9 2013 X
185277 Sherrard , Christin F 9 2013 X
105016 Shields , Grace F 11 2011 X
149956 Shockey , Taylor F 10 2012 X
104414 Shriver , Josie F 11 2011 X
190989 Slusher , Abigail Rose F 9 2013 X
117204 Smith , Alexandra F 11 2011 X
190990 Smith , Amanda Christine F 9 2013 X
161511 Smith , Haylee F 11 2011 X
105017 Smith , Marisa F 12 2010 X
185475 Snyder , Natalie F 9 2013 X
185287 Spivey , Sidney F 9 2013 X
105020 Stallman , Sydney F 11 2011 X
104480 Stansberry , Lauren F 11 2011 X
104156 Stephenson , Micaela F 11 2011 X
117474 Stephenson , Rylee F 10 2012 X
191007 Stetter , Hannah Terese F 10 2012 X
75086 Stewart , Bridget F 12 2010 X

104335 Stovik , Zoe F 12 2010 X
117475 Sullivan , Hanna F 12 2010 X
161534 Sullivan , Hannah F 10 2012 X
166617 Sullivan , Mackenzie F 10 2012 X
117468 Sullivan , Meagan F 12 2010 X
190991 Summe , Chloe Elizabeth F 9 2013 X
161568 Summe , Kaitlyn Jennifer F 10 2012 X
150100 Talkers , Hannah F 10 2012 X
185409 Tenhundfeld , Ellen F 9 2013 X
185410 Thaman , Ava F 9 2013 X
104205 Thelen , Abby F 11 2011 X
117208 Thelen , Angelica Hope F 11 2011 X
185411 Thelen , Grace F 9 2013 X
84618 Thelen , Heidi F 12 2010 X

104340 Thompson , Hayley F 11 2011 X
147063 Tierney , Maddie F 12 2010 X
150066 Tierney , Margaret F 10 2012 X
105027 Topmiller , Maria F 11 2011 X
161521 Tranter , Kara F 10 2012 X
189602 Tranter , Macey F 9 2013 X
185278 Tranter , Macy F 9 2013 X
190998 Vandenberg , Evonne Claire F 9 2013 X
188373 Vandergriff , Ellie F 9 2013 X
161569 Voet , Abby Kay F 10 2012 X
185583 Voet , Elizabeth F 9 2013 X
104158 Von Handorf , Alicia F 11 2011 X
150138 VonHandorf , Kylie F 12 2010 X
161571 Vonderhaar , Madeleine Kaye F 10 2012 X
185305 Wainscott , Emma F 9 2013 X
105030 Wallace , Marley F 11 2011 X
185414 Ward , Ally F 9 2013 X
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150011 Watts , Taylor F 10 2012 X
117211 Waugaman , Nicole F 12 2010 X
96885 Weber , Lily F 12 2010 X

105031 Wehrman , Emma F 12 2010 X
185585 Wehrman , Sarah F 9 2013 X
117472 Weltzer , Madeline F 12 2010 X
191000 Wendt , Maria Catherine F 9 2013 X
185288 Wheeler , Meaghan F 9 2013 X
185616 Whitacre , Allison F 10 2012 X
191001 Wilmink , Madeline Elisabeta F 9 2013 X
104420 Winter , Sarah F 11 2011 X
191108 Witkiewicz , Kaylee Anne F 10 2011 X
104401 Wolnitzek , Carly F 11 2011 X
117509 Wood , Clara F 12 2010 X
104367 Woods , Savanna F 11 2011 X
104416 Wulfeck , Claire F 11 2011 X
161537 Yung , Mollie F 10 2012 X
185615 Zalla , Mallory F 10 2012 X
104370 Zeis , Hayley F 12 2010 X
117212 Ziegelmeyer , Hannah F 11 2011 X
161526 Zimmerman , Emily F 10 2012 X


